Container transport trolley open 6 StU HUPFER

P/N: 7504970 | CTW/0 61SO 951/670/1142

we make work flow

Technical data

Width:

Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Weight:

33 kg
951 mm
670 mm

1142 mm

The open container transport wagon is designed for the efficient storage and safe transport of containers in

various sizes. The open container transport wagon allows for an orderly sorting and easy access to the

containers, optimising logistics processes.
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